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EXAM NOTIFICATION

MPH Part II Supplementary Examinations (2017 Scheme), Dec 2023    

11.12.2023      MPH      
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TABLE -I

Fees and other particulars

No Particulars Fee (Rs)
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          04.12.2023     

              

06.12.2023

TABLE - II

Application and Registration Schedule

Sl.
No

Particulars

Date Exam Registration Attendance & Internal Assessment
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10.11.2023

Instructions to the Candidates

                

              

          

 I             

Instructions to the Principal / Head of the Institution

A. Registration and Remittance of Exam Fee

    H   I         

             

    H   I          

           

             

              

        HI     

               

              

     

              

I          H 

            

              

             

 Care shall be taken while registering such candidates. Principal / the Head of
Institution will be held responsible for any lapses in this regard.

  I            

               



                

        I    

        H  I   

           Statement of Internal Assessment marks

shall be signed by the Head of the Department and countersigned by the Principal

B. Attendance

    H  I          

         

                



C. Internal Assessment
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D. Admit Card

             H  I 

              

              

             

               

        

E. Request for Exam Advance

              

            

 

Note:- If any candidate has been debarred by the University from writing any Examination or

Examinations of any particular chance, the name/s of such candidates shall not be registered for

the examination. Principal/HoI shall take extra vigil in this regard. Violation of this direction will

be viewed very seriously.

Important points to be observed in online payment

        I

                  

              

       

              



Controller of Examinations

 

    H   I 

   

 



K
U
H
S
,T
hr
is
su
r

D
o

cu
m

e
nt

 2
0

23
/8

84
97

/1
 -

 N
o

tif
ic

a
tio

n 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
0

23
/3

7
50

2/
1

ht
tp

:/
/w

w
w

.k
u

hs
.a

c.
in

U
J
U
F
M
-
T
G
E
-
c
R
j
C
C
-
O
h
c
I

A
p

pr
o

ve
d 

by
 C

E
 o

n
 2

02
3-

11
-0

9 
1

2:
2

7:
57

D
ig

ita
lly

 a
pp

ro
ve

d
 d

oc
um

en
t; 

si
gn

at
u

re
 n

o
t r

eq
ui

re
d

. 


